
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :27-08-2024 
 

Date : 27.08.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.

No. 

Date 

of 

Appli

catio

n 

Case 

No. 

Name of the 

Applicant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Ju

dg

e 

/ 

Co

ur

t 

Na

me 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deal

ing  

Sect

ion 

Se

at 

1 

7149

1/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

6179

/202

4 

RK MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2 

7149

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

6902

/202

4 

AK MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3 

7149

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

6520

/202

4 

RK MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4 

7149

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8402

/202

4 

S SAMAL 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-20 
BAIL

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

5 7149 27.08. CRLM BB ROUT C.O CO Order Dtd. 2024-08-21 
 

(S



5/20

24 

2024 C-

3047

/202

4 

. UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

6 

7149

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

CRLM

C-

3057

/202

4 

BRAJA KISHOR 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-21 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

7 

7150

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

7132

/202

4 

SP SAMANTA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

8 

7150

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

6377

/202

4 

M MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

9 

7150

5/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

6325

/202

4 

M MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

0 

7150

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

7607

/202

4 

K DAS 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

1 

7150

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

BLAP

L-

7833

/202

4 

AK RANA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 



D 

1

2 

7150

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

BLAP

L-

7825

/202

4 

JP KAR 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

3 

7150

9/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

BLAP

L-

5627

/202

4 

BB MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

1

4 

7151

5/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1499

/202

3 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5 

7151

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1500

/202

3 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6 

7151

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

943/

2023 

PURUSOTTAM CHULI 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

1

7 

7152

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1517

/202

3 

M/S. PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI, 

PRIYAMBADA NATH 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

8 

7152

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1518

/202

3 

M/S. PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI, 

PRIYAMBADA NATH 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No



. 

2 

OL

D 

-

7) 

1

9 

7152

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

148/

2023 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

0 

7152

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

3095

/202

3 

M/S. PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI, 

PRIYAMBADA NATH 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

1 

7152

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

3096

/202

3 

M/S. PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI, 

PRIYAMBADA NATH 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

2 

7152

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

552/

2023 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

3 

7152

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

7843

/202

4 

J.KAMILA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

4 

7153

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1050

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2 7153 27.08. WA- M R SAHOO C.O CO Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 WRIT (S



5 1/20

24 

2024 900/

2022 

. UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

APPE

AL 

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

6 

7153

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1185

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

7 

7153

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8546

/202

4 

P.N.NAYAK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

8 

7153

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1247

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9 

7153

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

919/

2022 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

0 

7153

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1248

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

1 

7153

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

7869

/202

4 

S.K.BISWAL 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 



D 

3

2 

7153

9/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1399

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

3 

7154

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

939/

2023 

PURUSOTTAM CHULI 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

4 

7154

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1337

/202

3 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

5 

7154

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1732

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

6 

7154

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1493

/202

3 

PURUSOTTAM CHULI 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

7 

7154

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8538

/202

4 

R.K.BHOI 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

8 

7154

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1741

/202

2 

M.R. SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No



. 

2 

OL

D 

-

2) 

3

9 

7155

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1333

/202

3 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

0 

7155

1/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1767

/202

2 

M/S.PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI,P.NATH 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

1 

7155

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1309

/202

3 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2 

7155

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

1306

/202

3 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3 

7155

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WA-

947/

2023 

M R SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

4

4 

7156

1/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

CRLM

C-

2472

/202

4 

M.R. BARIK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-11 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

4 7156 27.08. CRLM S. BISWAL C.O CO Order Dtd. 2024-08-23 
 

(S



5 3/20

24 

2024 C-

2476

/202

4 

. UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

4

6 

7156

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

CRP-

16/2

024 

SATYA NARAYAN 

MISHRA 4 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-25 

CIVI

L 

REVI

SION 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

7 

7156

6/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1546

6/20

22 

S. MOHARANA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

4

8 

7156

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1546

6/20

22 

R. SAMAL 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

2 

OL

D 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

4

9 

7157

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

3982

0/20

23 

D.K. JENA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-11-25 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

49

) 

5

0 

7157

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1639

8/20

24 

ANUP KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

5

1 

7157

4/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1450

0/20

24 

A.K. BEHERA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

2 

7157

5/20

27.08.

2024 

BLAP

L-
P.K.PRAHARAJ 

C.O

. 

CO

UR
Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

BAIL

-1 

(S

ea



24 5519

/202

4 

T 

NO

. 

23 

t 

No

-

6) 

5

3 

7157

8/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

BLAP

L-

4336

/202

4 

A.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

5

4 

7158

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1334

2/20

24 

BHABANI SANKAR 

DAS 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-12-04 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

5

5 

7158

1/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8539

/202

4 

R.K.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

5

6 

7158

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8555

/202

4 

R.K.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

5

7 

7158

5/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

3002

/202

2 

S.A.K. DORA 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-24 
BAIL

-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

5

8 

7158

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8556

/202

4 

R.K.MALLICK 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
BAIL

-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

9 

7158

9/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1194

8/20

24 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

6

0 

7159

0/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8551

/202

B.K.DALAI 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No



4 . 

17 

-

27

) 

6

1 

7159

2/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8533

/202

4 

P.K.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

6

2 

7159

3/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1008

2/20

24 

R.CH. ROUT 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

6

3 

7159

5/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

ABLA

PL-

8536

/202

4 

K.P.MOHANTY 
C.O

. 

CO

UR

T 

NO

. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

6

4 

7159

7/20

24 

27.08.

2024 

WP(C

)-

1052
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